Eroffnungsschiessen
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Vincenz Erwin
Pelican Rinaldo
Egger Eugen
Casutt Andrea *
Deflorin Kenny
Casutt Guido
Caviezel Walter
Caduff Venanzi
Meiler Hami
Deflorin Joe
Casutt Martin
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Kristall-Stich
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Casutt Andrea
Pelican Rinaldo
Vincenz Erwin
Casutt Guido
Deflorin Kenny
Egger Eugen
Caviezel Walter
Meiler Hami
Caduff Venanzi
Deflorin Joe
Casutt Martin
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Obligatorisch

X

[}

>
[0/}

Vincenz Erwin
Casutt Guido
Pelican Rinaldo
Egger Eugen
Caduff Venanzi
Caviezel Walter
Casutt Andrea
Deflorin Joe
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Punkte
195
194
189
189
189
188
187
179
178
167
166

Punkte
344
338
335
334
334
333
322
321
321
315
307

Punkte
292
289
285
283
281
281
280
268

Volksschiessen
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Caduff Venanzi
Casutt Guido
Vincenz Erwin
Pelican Rinaldo
Casutt Andrea
Caviezel Walter
Egger Eugen
Deflorin Kenny
Meiler Hami
Casutt Martin
Deflorin Joe
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Vereinskonkurrenz
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Casutt Guido
Vincenz Erwin
Casutt Andrea
Pelican Rinaldo
Egger Eugen
Deflorin Kenny
Caviezel Walter
Meiler Hami
Caduff Venanzi
Deflorin Joe
Casutt Martin
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Einzelwettschiessen
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Vincenz Erwin
Pelican Rinaldo
Casutt Guido
Caduff Venanzi
Casutt Andrea
Egger Eugen
Caviezel Walter
Casutt Martin
Meiler Hami
Deflorin Kenny
Deflorin Joe
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Punkte
148
147
145
145
144
144
143
142
138
137
128

Punkte
385
384
383
378
373
373
371
366
365
360
359

Punkte
197
195
193
187
187
186
185
184
183
181
173



Biindner-Stich
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Vincenz Erwin
Meiler Hami
Egger Eugen
Casutt Andrea
Pelican Rinaldo
Caduff Venanzi
Casutt Guido
Caviezel Walter
Deflorin Kenny
Casutt Martin
Deflorin Joe
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Sektionswettschiessen
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Pelican Rinaldo
Vincenz Erwin
Egger Eugen
Casutt Guido
Caviezel Walter
Casutt Andrea
Meiler Hami
Caduff Venanzi
Deflorin Kenny
Deflorin Joe
Casutt Martin
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Prazisions-Stich
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Vincenz Erwin
Pelican Rinaldo
Casutt Andrea
Deflorin Kenny
Casutt Guido
Meiler Hami
Caviezel Walter
Egger Eugen
Caduff Venanzi
Deflorin Joe
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Punkte
97
96
96
96
95
94
94
94
92
88
77

Punkte
193
190
189
189
187
185
183
178
178
175
173

Punkte
203.0
202.7
201.5
199.5
199.4
194.7
194.6
194.5
192.7
186.2

Kranzkarten-Stich
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Pelican Rinaldo
Vincenz Erwin
Caduff Venanzi
Casutt Guido
Meiler Hami
Deflorin Kenny
Egger Eugen
Casutt Andrea
Casutt Martin
Deflorin Joe
Caviezel Walter
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Endschiessen

Rang

Egger Eugen
Meiler Hami
Caduff Venanzi
Vincenz Erwin
Casutt Guido
Casutt Martin
Deflorin Joe
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Jeder gegen Jeden
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Vincenz Erwin
Pelican Rinaldo
Casutt Guido
Egger Eugen
Casutt Andrea
Caviezel Walter
Deflorin Kenny
Meiler Hami
Caduff Venanzi
Casutt Martin
Deflorin Joe
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Punkte
98
97
96
95
94
92
91
91
89
88
88

Differenz
20
39
45
46
53
55
89

Punkte
18
18
15



